Sushi Guru Menu
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The restaurant from Charlotte offers 222 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average price of $12.4.
Sushi Guru offers a modern twist on Japanese cuisine with Peruvian influences. Our sushi bar is known for its
award-winning sake selections, making every roll a unique experience.
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Sushi Guru Menu

Salads

SEAWEED SALAD

Maki

TUNA ROLL

Sets

OMAKASE

Sandwiches

PHILLY

Breakfast

THE SKINNY

Menu
KAMPYO MAKI

Chicken

CHICKEN NUGGETS

Appetizer

TEMPURA

Dessert

LEMON CAKE

Rolls

VOLCANO ROLL*

Uramaki Sushi

SOFT SHELL CRAB ROLL

$6.0

$7.0

$11.0

$7.5

$5.0

$6.0

$11.0

$10.0

$14.0

$10.5

Cocktails

GINGER BLOSSOM

Maki Sushi

DYNAMITE ROLL

Lunch

SPECIAL BENTO

Fish

SALMON ROLL

Main
KOBE BEEF CARPACCIO

Platters
MAKI TRIO

Seafood
CRISPY CALAMARI

Omelet

TAMAGO

Kids Menu

KID TEMPURA SHRIMP

Signature Rolls

SPIDER

Nigiri-Sushi

NIGIRI

$10.0

$15.0

$14.0

$7.0

$18.0

$20.0

$10.0

$3.5

$6.0

$13.0

$16.0
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Noodle

RAMEN

Rice Bowls
TEMPURA BOWL

Tea

GREEN TEA

Japanese Salads

TUNA AVOCADO SALAD*

Soups & Starters

AHI TUNA TATAKI*

Asian

GYOZA

Specialty Iltems

QUEEN CITY ROLL

Sparkling Wines

VEUVE CLICQUOT FRANCE

Maki & Temaki

FUTO MAKI

Roll Or Hand Roll

GINZA

Cold Sake

SNOW MAIDEN

$15.0

$2.5

$12.0

$14.0

$14.0

$15.0

$95.0

$8.5

$8.0

Raw
YELLOWTAIL SCALLION ROLL* $7.0

Hot Sake

HAKUSHIKA

Non-Alcoholic Beverages

CRYSTAL LIGHT PINK LEMONADE  $2.0

Sushi Or Sashimi A La
Carte

SHIMA AJI*

Sushi Bar Appetizer

TORO TARTAR*

Craft Cocktails

POMEGRANATE MARTINI $9.0

Sushi Or Sashimi

SALMON ROE $7.5

Junmai Daiginjo
YAMAHAI NAMA GENSHU [720ML]

Sparkling Sake

GEKKEIKAN ZIPANG

Soft Drinks And Juices

SODA WATER $2.0

Cold Plates

CRAB SALAD $11.0
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House
GEKKEIKAN DRAFT

Sake Cocktails

SAKE SUNRISE

Appitizers

PORK OR VEGGIE GYOZA

Signature Roll

BANZAI ROLL*

Kitchen Sink

GREEN TEA MARTINI

Glass

BUD LIGHT [USA]

White Fish

MADAI*

The Itamae's Picks -
Nigiri, Sashimi
SPICY SCALLOP*

Teriyaki Or Shioyaki

UNAGIDON

Sushi / Cut Rolls

SPICY TUNA ROLL

$9.0

$9.0

$15.0

$10.0

$3.5

$7.0

$24.0

$7.5

& Sashimi)

HOTATEGAI* $7.0

Classic Sushi

PHILLY ROLL* $7.5
Raw Roll (Rolls Or Hand
Roll)

YELLOWTAIL SCALLION $7.0
Japanese Sakes

PLUM WINE CHOYA UMESHU $5.0
Yamahai

MINATO HARBOR TSUCHIZAKI $82.0
Nigiri 2 Pc

MIRUGAI*

Sushi - Crispy Spezial
Rollen

FUJISAN ROLL $15.0
Variety
YELLOWTAIL JALAPENO* $13.0

Dorayakis Salados

KOYUKI

Sake & Sake Bombers To-
Go

SHO CHIKU BAI CREME DE SAKE
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Yokozuna Signature Rolls
SAMURAI ROLL* $15.0

House Carpaccio
CHEF'S CHOICE SASHIMI*

Bottled Sake

HANA FUJI APPLE

Dento-Tekina Roru
D'ORIGINAL CALIFORNIA $11.0

Combine - Contemporary
Cocktails

GINGER CRUSH $9.0

Premium Filtered
STAR FILLED SKY

Cocktails Character
SKINNY BREEZE $7.5

Eternal
DREAMY CLOUDS

Atsukan: Hot Sake

OZEKI

Sakes & Plum Wines

HANA-KOHAKU PLUM SAKE

Special Fuji Yama Dishes
CATERPILLAR ROLL $14.0

Specialty Roll Sushi (8

Pcs/Order)

EEL ROLL

Uncategorized

OSINGKO MAKI

Entrées

SMOKED SQUID SALAD
TUNA NAPOLEON*

Sushi Rolls

VEGGIE ROLL
SUSHI

Temaki

BENJAMIN'S TUNA AVOCADO
SARADA TEMAKI

Side Dishes

MIX GREEN SALAD
RICE

Special Rolls
TUNA LOVER ROLL*
BUDDHA ROLL

Mexican Dishes
TACOS
FISH TACOS

Bubbles

NV RIONDO [PROSECCO] ITALY

$9.0

$5.0

$6.0
$14.0

$6.0

$7.0
$7.0

$5.0

$16.0
$14.0
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NV ARIA SEGURA VIUDAS [CAVA] SPAIN

Nigori
GEKKEIKAN HOUSE $15.0
SHIRAKAWAGO SASANIGORI

Junmai

BUBBLY SAKE ZEN TOKUBETSU
TENZAN BANANA LEAF JIZAKE GENSHU

Kozara
PORK AND MUSHROOMS SHUMAI $8.0
SASHIMI PIZZA* $12.0

Donburi Bowls

TEKKADONGF* $24.0
CHIRASHIDON* $26.0

Kumiawase Ozara

MAKI DUECE $15.0
GURU SIGNATURE COMBO $22.0

Sashimi Plates + Combos

SIGNATURE COMBO* $22.0
ALL STAR COMBO* $100.0

Restaurant Category

VEGAN
DESSERT

Sushi Nigiri
OCTOPUS $7.0
CRAB $4.5

SQUID

Starters

SHRIMP SPRING ROLL  $6.0
£ AHI TUNA POKE* $14.0

TEMPURA ROLL $8.0
Japanese Specialties
MISO SOUP $3.0
TERIYAKI CHICKEN $13.0
SAKE
Sushi & Sashimi

SAKE* $7.0
HAMACHI $7.0
HIRAME

Bento Boxes

YUZU OR TERIYAKI SALMON $15.0
TRADITIONAL BENTO $13.0
GURU SIGNATURE BENTO $16.0

Traditional Rolls
D'ORIGINAL CALIFORNIA ROLL $6.5
EXTREMELY SPICY TUNA ROLL* $7.5
TUNA OR SALMON AVOCADO

ROLL* $7.5
Non Alcoholic Drinks

SPRITE $2.0
GINGER ALE $2.0
RED BULL $3.0
ICED TEA $2.0
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Nigiri Sushi

SMOKED SALMON $7.0
AMA EBI $12.5
HOKKIGAI* $7.0
ESCOLAR $6.5
Soft Drinks

COKE $2.0
DIET COKE $2.0
WATER $3.5
DR. PEPPER $2.0
Specialty Drinks

CHARLOTTINI $10.0
CAVA CANTON $10.5
ORANGE BLOSSOMTINI $11.0
PATRON SUNRISE $11.0
Sake

GEKKEIKAN HORIN

CHOKAISAN

HAKUTSURU SUPERIOR

HANA LYCHEE

Junmai Ginjo

TY KU

MANABITO KIMOTO

WANDERING POET

GEKKEIKAN BLACK&GOLD

Modern Nigiri & Sashimi
MAGURU* $8.0
1ZUMI DAI* $6.0

KANPANCHI*
AWABI*

Ingredients Used

EDAMAME $5.0
UNAGI $8.0
SEAFOOD

MISO

Nigiri

SHRIMP $5.0
SABA $7.0
TOBIKO* $5.0
TORO

UNI

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

SPICY TUNA $11.0
SOUP
>  FISH

LAMB

APPETIZER

Appetizer Specialities
HAMACHI AND AHI SPRING ROLL* $9.0
GURU SMOKED FRESH SASHIMI*

HAMACHI HOTTT* $12.0
D GURU'S CEVICHE* $15.0
K'S CARPACCIO* $15.0

TUNA, SALMON OR YELLOWTAIL

TARTAR* $17.0
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Red

2010 PRIMAL ROOTS [MERLOT, SYRAH,
ZIN] ACAMPO, CA

2010 TWO COCKY SISTERS [RHONE
BLEND] CLAUTIERE

2009 24 KNOTS [PINOT NOIR] CENTRAL
COAST

2009 "REBEL CRU WINE GUERRILLA
[ZIN, CAB] SONOMA

2008 DONATI [CABERNET SAUVIGNON]
PAICINES, CA

2010 THE BALL BUSTER TAIT

WINERY [SHIRAZ] BAROSSA $38.0
2009 SOKOL BLOSSER [PINOT $57.0
NOIR] DUNDEE HILLS, OREGON ’

2010 SLINGSHOT [CABERNET $40.0

SAUVIGNON] NAPA

White

2011 FLEUR DU CAP [SAUV BLANC]
SOUTH AFRICA

2011 CUPCAKE [SAUV BLANC] NEW
ZEALAND

2011 THE HONEY POT [SAUV BLANC
BLEND] SOUTH AFRICA

2009 TURK [GRUNER VELTLINER]
KREMSTAL, AUSTRIA

2010 BOLLINI [PINOT GRIGIO] ITALY

2010 WATERBROOK [CHARDONNAY]
WASHINGTON

2009 COTES JARDN [COTES DU RHONE
BLEND] FRANCE

2010 URBAN [RIESLING] MOSEL
2010 GARNET [CHARDONNAY]

2010 "OROYA MADE FOR SUSHI [BLEND]
SPAIN

2010 "ADOBE WHITE CLAYHOUSE
[BLEND] PASO ROBLES

2007 FALCOR [CHARDONNAY]
NAPA

Beer

ASAHI [JAPAN]

KIRIN ICHIBAN [JAPAN]

KIRIN LIGHT [JAPAN]

ORION 22 OZ [JAPAN]

SAPPORO SILVER 22 OZ [JAPAN]
WEIHENSTEPHANER [GERMANY]
SHOCK TOP [USA]

MICHELOB ULTRA [USA]
YUENGLING [USA]

FAT TIRE [USA]

HEINEKEN [NETHERLANDS]
ANGRY ORCHARD HARD [USA]
APPLE-GINGER CIDER
SHOCK FU

SHOCK CHEE

Spemalty Rolls

SPICY TUNA
F. RAINBOW ROLL
% GURU ROLL*
HAMACHI JALAPENO ROLL*
FIERY ROLL*

BAKED IZUMI DAI ROLL

NO CARB ROLL

WASABI3 ROLL

TUNA OR SALMON CRUNCHY
ROLL*

SALMON LOVER ROLL*
GARDNER ROLL

$5.0
$10.0
$7.0
$8.0
$4.0
$4.0
$3.5
$5.0
$5.0
$4.0

$7.0
$7.0

$7.0
$14.0
$15.0
$14.0
$15.0
$13.0

$12.0
$12.0

$16.0
$14.0
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YAZZY SNAZZY ROLL* $16.0 TREE HUGGER ROLL $12.0
RICSAN ROLL* $15.0
COX'S ROLL* $15.0
SOUTHPARK ROLL* $14.0

Sushi Guru

6601 Morrison Blvd Charlotte, Opening Hours:

NC 28211, United States Monday 11:30 - 14:30; 17:00 - 22:00
Tuesday 11:30 - 14:30; 17:00 -
22:00
Wednesday 11:30 - 14:30; 17:00 -
22:00
Thursday 11:30 - 14:30; 17:00 -
22:00

Made with menuweb.menu Friday 11:30 - 14:30; 17:00 - 23:00

Saturday 12:00 - 23:00
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